
Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Girls - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:20:51.17 43

2 Dover 00:21:00.28 47

3 Claymont 00:22:21.03 89

4 New Philadelphia 00:22:26.83 92

5 Garaway 00:23:26.21 108

6 Indian Valley 00:24:57.03 131

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Strasburg-Franklin 00:23:27.05 4

Newcomerstown 00:26:01.76 4
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Girls - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:20:51.17 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 651 Trista Lieser 00:18:44.26 1

2 7 652 Sami Ward 00:20:42.61 6

3 9 656 Hayden Huffman 00:21:07.00 8

4 12 641 Ella McElwee 00:21:38.37 11

5 18 642 Sally Ray 00:22:03.60 17

6 19 649 Maleah Dillon 00:22:06.73 (18)

7 29 648 Katie Armstrong 00:23:43.59 (26)

2 Dover 00:21:00.28 10 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 58 Sydney Stevenson 00:19:20.50 3

2 6 63 Addie Hindman 00:20:28.79 5

3 13 56 Emmy Daniel 00:21:40.64 12

4 14 50 Natalie Couts 00:21:42.24 13

5 15 65 Lyela Miller 00:21:49.26 14

6 21 51 Tegan Dugger 00:22:25.83 (19)

7 31 54 Camryn Albaugh 00:24:07.83 (27)

3 Claymont 00:22:21.03 6 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 21 Kali Wallace 00:18:53.31 2

2 8 13 Grace McPherson 00:20:59.02 7

3 25 20 Heidi Johnson 00:22:45.98 23

4 27 1 Allyson Kadri 00:23:00.66 24

5 39 12 Abigail Johnson 00:26:06.15 33

6 41 19 Madelyn Dean 00:26:40.79 (35)

4 New Philadelphia 00:22:26.83 6 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 483 Kylie Smith 00:21:16.53 9

2 17 462 Megan Richwine 00:22:03.31 16

3 22 461 Isabel Pokladnik 00:22:32.50 20

4 24 477 Faith Swaldo 00:22:40.85 22

5 28 475 Ruby Byers 00:23:40.96 25

6 38 472 Maddie Beck 00:25:52.09 (32)

5 Garaway 00:23:26.21 6 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 91 Meghan Schwartz 00:19:30.12 4

2 11 97 Mya Wengerd 00:21:29.62 10

3 33 89 Natalia Flores-Flores 00:24:40.75 29

4 35 213 Lydia Raber 00:25:22.66 31

5 40 88 Tori Beachy 00:26:07.91 34

6 46 90 Emily Rider 00:27:38.86 (36)

6 Indian Valley 00:24:57.03 5 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 444 Jillian Welch 00:21:59.51 15

2 23 436 Brooklyn Myers 00:22:37.44 21

3 32 441 Cassie Miceli 00:24:37.03 28

4 34 443 Sadie Holbrook 00:24:51.55 30

5 48 440 Haylie Menefee 00:30:39.60 37
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Girls - 2
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - HS Girls - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 651 Trista Lieser SO 00:18:44.26 Tusky Valley

2 2 21 Kali Wallace FR 00:18:53.31 Claymont

3 3 58 Sydney Stevenson JR 00:19:20.50 Dover

4 4 91 Meghan Schwartz SR 00:19:30.12 Garaway

5 0 630 Kylie McKenzie SO 00:19:49.08 Strasburg-Franklin

6 5 63 Addie Hindman SO 00:20:28.79 Dover

7 6 652 Sami Ward SO 00:20:42.61 Tusky Valley

8 7 13 Grace McPherson SO 00:20:59.02 Claymont

9 8 656 Hayden Huffman FR 00:21:07.00 Tusky Valley

10 9 483 Kylie Smith FR 00:21:16.53 New Philadelphia

11 10 97 Mya Wengerd JR 00:21:29.62 Garaway

12 11 641 Ella McElwee SR 00:21:38.37 Tusky Valley

13 12 56 Emmy Daniel JR 00:21:40.64 Dover

14 13 50 Natalie Couts SR 00:21:42.24 Dover

15 14 65 Lyela Miller SO 00:21:49.26 Dover

16 15 444 Jillian Welch FR 00:21:59.51 Indian Valley

17 16 462 Megan Richwine SR 00:22:03.31 New Philadelphia

18 17 642 Sally Ray SR 00:22:03.60 Tusky Valley

19 (18) 649 Maleah Dillon SO 00:22:06.73 Tusky Valley

20 0 488 Mariah Schuler SR 00:22:09.70 Newcomerstown

21 (19) 51 Tegan Dugger SR 00:22:25.83 Dover

22 20 461 Isabel Pokladnik SR 00:22:32.50 New Philadelphia

23 21 436 Brooklyn Myers JR 00:22:37.44 Indian Valley

24 22 477 Faith Swaldo SO 00:22:40.85 New Philadelphia

25 23 20 Heidi Johnson FR 00:22:45.98 Claymont

26 0 498 Amelia Spidell SR 00:22:48.24 Strasburg-Franklin

27 24 1 Allyson Kadri SR 00:23:00.66 Claymont

28 25 475 Ruby Byers SO 00:23:40.96 New Philadelphia

29 (26) 648 Katie Armstrong SO 00:23:43.59 Tusky Valley

30 0 500 Rylee Becker JR 00:23:43.70 Strasburg-Franklin

31 (27) 54 Camryn Albaugh JR 00:24:07.83 Dover

32 28 441 Cassie Miceli SO 00:24:37.03 Indian Valley

33 29 89 Natalia Flores-Flores SR 00:24:40.75 Garaway

34 30 443 Sadie Holbrook FR 00:24:51.55 Indian Valley

35 31 213 Lydia Raber FR 00:25:22.66 Garaway

36 0 68 Reese Penix FR 00:25:29.07 Dover

37 0 491 Courtney Collins SO 00:25:44.63 Newcomerstown

38 (32) 472 Maddie Beck JR 00:25:52.09 New Philadelphia

39 33 12 Abigail Johnson SO 00:26:06.15 Claymont

40 34 88 Tori Beachy SR 00:26:07.91 Garaway

41 (35) 19 Madelyn Dean FR 00:26:40.79 Claymont

42 0 55 Caycee Albaugh JR 00:26:47.51 Dover

43 0 487 Jade Mason SR 00:27:16.36 Newcomerstown

44 0 633 Millie Richards FR 00:27:27.18 Strasburg-Franklin

45 0 66 Anna O'Donnell SO 00:27:29.84 Dover

46 (36) 90 Emily Rider SR 00:27:38.86 Garaway

47 0 492 Maggie Smith SO 00:28:56.35 Newcomerstown

48 37 440 Haylie Menefee SO 00:30:39.60 Indian Valley
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